

APPROVED TARIFF OF PROFESSIONAL FEES FOR QUANTITY SURVEYING SERVICES IN BOTSWANA – 2016

Value For Fee Purposes		Basic Fee		
		Primary Charge	Marginal Rate	
P0	- P999 999	P 19 000	7.60% on balance over P0	
P1 000 000	- P1 999 999	P 99 000	7.60% on balance over P1 000 000	
P2 000 000	- P3 999 999	P179 000	7.55% on balance over P2 000 000	
P4 000 000	- P7 999 999	P338 000	6.79% on balance over P4 000 000	
P8 000 000	- P15 999 999	P624 000	6.37% on balance over P8 000 000	
P16 000 000	- P31 999 999	P1 160 000	5.61% on balance over P16 000 000	
P32 000 000	- P63 999 999	P2 104 000	5.01% on balance over P32 000 000	
P64 000 000	- P127 999 999	P3 790 400	4.89% on balance over P64 000 000	
P128 000 000	- P255 999 999	P7 086 400	3.90% on balance over P128 000 000	
P256 000 000	- P499 999 999	P12 334 400	3.76% on balance over P256 000 000	
P500 000 000	- P1 499 999 999	P21 996 800	3.33% on balance over P500 000 000	
P1 500 000 000	- P2 999 999 999	P56 969 800	2.96% on balance over P1 500 000 000	
P3 000 000 000	- and over	P103 769 800	2.32% on balance over P3 000 000 000	

APPROVED HOURLY RATES

Principal Consultant/Project Manager	-	P1 343/hr
Specialist (eg arbitration, etc)	-	P1 274/hr
Director	-	P1 074/hr
Associate	-	P846/hr
Senior Quantity Surveyor	-	P647/hr
Quantity Surveyor	-	P487/hr
Technician	-	P300/hr
Other support staff	-	P130/hr



PROPOSED AMMENDMENTS TO FEE TARIFFS.

The following amendments are proposed to the 2015 Guideline Tariff of Professional Fees Schedule, published by the South African Council for the Quantity Surveying Profession (SACQSP):

Sub-clause 2.2.1

Delete entirely and replace with the revised table labelled: APPROVED TARIFF OF PROFESSIONAL FEES FOR QUANTITY SURVEYING SERVICES IN BOTSWANA – 2016

Sub-clause 7.1

Amend as follows:

"Where the work is of such a nature that other provisions of Guideline Tariff of Professional Fees do not apply, the fee shall be a time charge at the current Botswana Government time charge rates".

Sub-clause 7.1.1

Delete entirely

Sub-clause 7.1.2

Delete entirely

Sub-clause 7.3

Delete entire clause up to and including 7.3.3

Sub-clause 7.3.4

Delete "calculated in terms of clause 7.3"

Sub-clause 7.3.5 to 7.3.6

Delete entirely

Sub-clause 7.3.7

Delete and replace with:

"Where a time-based fee is selected, Botswana Government time charge rates shall apply. Whenever these rates are revised, the new rates shall apply to work performed after the date of publication of such revision."

Sub-clause 8.2

Replace "rate as determined in clause 7.0" with the words "Botswana Government time charge rates"

Sub-clause 8.3

Replace "rate as determined in clause 7.0" with the words "Botswana Government time charge rates"

Sub-clause 9.2

Delete entire clause up to and including 9.2.3

Sub-clause 10.51

Replace "1991 (Act of 89 of 1991)" with the words "Value Added Tax Act, 2002)